
c'etc&R. utc.R. 

1.-4X-02 	 1 441-? 
L.D 

R (44" RattAi 1,1°13  44  a(Actgul 	 t"Zi 

(ctREAntit , 	 443441, That z4.1 	61.4t42,011aqt)) tqta 
;1;ahc.-7.w-t 	aE4R. 	OitSC-t 	K WSO 1 1 )-tt 4.-4144(-t 

46424-2t i'l-?,t&L co( 04ti-151412 .52qt-ti tall 	rist 24 612tctr11 

it4.41/11(-1 ,ioA 40a 41c.-t(44 5a2tti rll..2e/0212 0 1‘4 wami -N-u 
uti'otru 	 zA 3141 	eecql u2cittc,itettz,i1 44.:441 d6t1u6z 

w 	.JA U.1N  zti uN.(tut 2ettzti. 

Htfacil-matt-cote-att 

ututtto :(4;i cut 

4N. rd -tt-t 14.4tPt 

eg-ttA4 	qUictRial 

HE CAREER LINE 
, spir!ng educarton empo•ering 

PSI vii) 
cil 4e41 mg aid Slid 

kilemi  aiyl (Ale' 
Ri4 

211 dlibl ket, 	Ad1C4131, 

ACPC 

zAs citimi 11% 
0 	%INA citiaii 12% 

lu 	kitku. 
bond Will NA, MO 	?Ivsle 
)41.98242 81993, &10:0281-2450097 

Chart] Pub 

- : °OCLL 2figl. ail 1,-(41acra °20 2( CL :-  

( (bacta ekcot ) 

4.41.41. R2t t1.21.4ctl. t.sxt.3:0A. .wguetcuoi 1 A.A.% 

GOx oSk olctets ( t3zt1D) cu...Q.Rtto R.etwAle 34.a 

Ma- 3-ta ou.e.11 1-taMateo 1L&L2Z%A4ta 
base 3-i3actcto41 bud B. 

.crse Z4 dlzZdl s 	 bilfW 

zo-t tt. 	 4.‘too/— 	4Re..4,t 	AiRt, xicas 

asz '111 	att, 4(44 oRcuta cll. w/aptu. i1tfl ld 3-tutt 

Ina it.. 

1-teedItt ItIttutc-tat [thus 

xi.% 60z bas% eici.cts( ttletv)111..olletai-94 

(Hiraten-areir-‘4.0-ctti) 510teft (02824) 292426 

ADMISSION COMMITTEE FOR 
PROFESSIONAL COURSES 

.D. College of Engg. Campus. Navrangpura, Ahmedabad- 380015. 

Tender Notice 
PIN Mailer (Password Envelope) 

Sealed tenders are invited from reputed and experienced 
)rinting agencies for supply of PIN Mailer (Password Enve-
ope). Tender papers will be available from Dt. 12-2-2015 
rom the office of this committee on payment of Rs. 500/- 
Non- refundable) by D.D. in favour of 'Admission Commit-
ee for Professional Courses ' drawn on any nationalized 
)ank. Tender forms can also be downloaded from website 
vww.jacpcldce.ac.in  Last date for Tender form submission 
s 4-3-2015. 
)ate - 12-2-2015 	 - Member Secretary 

ADMISSION COMMITTEE FOR 
PROFESSIONAL COURSES 

.D. College of Engg. Campus, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad- 380015. 

Get 1009'0 Advance booking for Reputed 
Medical Colleges of Maharastra, U.P.,Ni P., 
Rajshthan and Karnataka all over India and 

abroad in low Packages Pay Your 
Amount Direct in Collese 

Contact:-J.D.Patel 
97248 74224 98241 80070 

International siness Consultant 
(;) 	614414 e)cuml  

11  ISO 9001: 2008 21641ga40fI 31 m61 *Pea aohgl 
• ISO 14001 (EMS) ISO 18001 (OHSAS), CE, 

ISO 22000 (FSMS) & HACCP 24142 bid €111 31 
EISSI 	ZW*101 

saII I4 Qva zw*uat 
thoh Harrel melt ala 3 eon stiti mokfl 

licv5 e:99980 55154/90676 34849 

GUJARAT ENERGY TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 
H O. Sardar Patel Vidyut Bhavan Race Course, Vadodara - 390 007 

WIEN: Guqc/f 093)10,000t 0309  

sld 110.1 	amalm balEdi 
gal is WWI MORI. 

tericeam 

IL qji 	I 
imus ace"- 
Best Price Guarantee 

I oi-Aza 	/to, oilldolv the:tele, 
: 0281-2483696/ 99244 93696 

emit 
4tiniall 

ADMISSION GUIDANCE 2015 

. 	 . 	..... 

 142 21144 , 82E11 RIcri di . N
,
PZI 

I 

! 
crleBil 241t141811 2414il. 

MD/MS 
M DS 

MBBS 

eeoeconree   

1.3Z4lf 
eC-21(0 IreUe't 

Tender Notice No. : ACPC/INFOBOOKLET/2015-16/01 
render for the admission year 2015-16, from the re-
)uted Printing Agencies for following works are invited 
)y the Member Secretary, Admission Committee for 
) rofessional Courses, ACPC Building, L. D. College of 
Engineering Campus, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-
380015 by E-tendering. The details of the E-tender can 
)e seen from the website www.nprocure.com  and ten-
Jers are to be submitted online. 
ir. 	Description of work 	 Tender Fee 	EMD 
go. 	 (Rs.) 	(Rs.) 	 
I. 	Printing of Information 

	
2,000 	2,00,000 

Booklets for admission 
	

(Two 	(Two 
to various professional courses. 	Thousand) 	Lacs) 

_ast Date for online submission 5-3-2015 upto 15.00 hrs. 
Dt. 12-2-2015 	 - Member Secretary 

e-TENDER NOTICE INVITING TENDERS OF GETCO CORPORATE OFFICE. 
GETCO: www.getcoctularat.com 	Dept-GOG: http://qul-epdsiov.in  

Tender Notice No. CE(P):Proc:TN-3:15 
[Al 	Procurement 	: 	(1) 	CE(P):Proc:E-2478:1:Connector:2015-16 	(2) 
CE(P):Proc:1444:V: Refilling & Repairing of Cartridge-ARC (WEB Tender) 

(1) Various Connector (2) Retelling of Toner Cartridges & Repairing of drum of loner 
Cartridges with refilling of Computer Printers. 

[B] CIVIL : GETCO:CE (Proj.):SE(C):NPT-88:14-15: For Civil Works. 

(1) 400KV Aso' S/S, TA:Waghodia Dist Vadodra under Jambuva TR Circle-R&M (2) 
66KV Jarod S/S, TA.Waghodia Dist:Vadodara under Jambuva TR Circle-R&M 

[C) R&M : GETCO:EE(R&M):ORM-2:66KV Transportation. 

ARC for Dismantling, Loading, Unloading Transportation, Dragging, Erection, Testing & 
Commissioning of 66KV Class (66/11 or 66/22KV) Power Transformer upto 20 MVA at 
various substations of GETCO. 

Above Tender are available on web-site www.oseb.com  & www.qetcoquiarat.corn for 
view and download only) & https://ctelco.aprocure.com  (For view, download and on line 
lender submission). 

Note Bidders are requested to be in touch with our website till opening of the Tender 

"Energy Saved is Energy Generated" 	 Chief Engineer (Project) 

• 	 • 



tRril I Gad14,it 

utuitto ;4;1 cts141, 	RMtli (140-113l , vit3ta 	q.PictRia , °c-ttota-il .it‘ EARL 

41.13/02/201 14 'Ai 	3lcK2lci 20-tlztl2 tPt. 2.1.4PIA2 	urtut S2ctUlt1 ;frllaC-1 

4;i9ht--11.2C-1. 	 4ER 	 -i.KWS 01 1 ) -u za-ttzot 

(44,:o ct 1-1. —R. 0 9, 	6u6ta 41441 klRca / 6i\IC-0?Pa.:1 Marl 2 414 0-tict z4tti41-u 2 fit . 

(ot) ouct / 	 141(4.1.1. 	 L'L1 2 fit.  

(R) 	'6s2 	 .41.1-1,clAval 

(a) 11,.i4R.I.R / 	 414(U ct zi3k RtA-Bie 	24.1.4. 2 fit. 

(') MERL M;1. 	 Oilcl 1-061 	 rtfa. 

(it) ktRcll 0-1ica N1.-4 R1.11.4011 MActit eti4. 

(s) oitct 41c-t6iEt 	rtztt oetaR uotplionttatt MAAR ctl. Re/ovRoitt 2i€11.11,i 

414-u RtR-tol xi‘Re /X414.2 ScURI 	Raa. ztt .114,tt littia 1461 MAA.CI. %W it 

MActit 

(0) 4cultivi 9416tuil•it lit14.-t 2112 btRi61./ 61.3tIcit 4-44 rtEtt zt^zlttt22i IAA t42I. 611.(-11 MINctt-lt 

(e) tua 	loRti RItoUl amzi3i1-u ;4-414%1041d 	turd (:1 Rt 3 1rt ttql 

%act 	 Riutclivit Raa. 

(c') tua z.12c-ittSe 616D5 (.1111.1, 	 EtRActril 4141 oilt&a. 

(cto) (1i4 	ri,(4. a 414' 441 RIR zAR1 1414141 ztrrti ImistIti 

(11) u ZPi 0-1,-1A 	 -titt4i171. 1.-tiota (3tontrt) 

R) o'sq41, %flit www.jau.in  a(.4 Riga 1-1.2. 	;frtlaq (-IAN klRcil I 61-1C-11?fril4 

MlEa4 2414 MPActlrli 

(c a) ok a 	aEtR 	(-PA e41411.1 .o-kta-tit 	 Cilctql.-1 

(tW) 	 z.frautlit. 	liRclAR 	C-l6 	 Ral't 

al.ctRa.cl  4lC:1 	 1.41 2 fit.  

11.1 	s ZiK 1.4( 

Rtzt-t Roitot 
04,-ti3u 	tiRcti4a 


	Page 1
	Page 2

